

Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
Money Execution 6 of 19

Order No. 02
05.12.2019

The date is fixed for appearance of the parties in this Court.

Decree Holders no. 1 to 6 have entered appearance by filing Vokatnama.

Proforma Judgement Debtor also appears by Vokatnama today.

Ld. Advocates are present. Heard them.

Fix **09.01.2020** at 11.30 a.m. for appearance of the Judgement Debtor no. 1, UCO Bank and for further order.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore