

Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
Money Execution 6 of 2019

Order No. 03
09.01.2020

Decree-Holder and Proforma Decree-Holder file their haziras.

No affidavit of service has been filed by the Decree-Holder showing service of execution application against the Judgement-Debtor.

No copy of judgement in original suit has been filed by the Decree-Holder.

To **06.02.2020** at **11:30** a.m. for filing copy of judgement in original suit and also for hearing whether the case is maintainable in this Commercial Court.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore