

Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
Money Execution 06/2019

Order No. 10
06.08.2020

W/O is filed by the Dhurs. against the application of the Jdrs.

Copy has been served. Let the same be kept in the record alongwith copy of annexures.

To date (**29.08.2020**) at 11.30 a.m. for hearing of the case on maintainability point.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore