

Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami(JO code: WB00714)
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
Money Execution 06 of 2019
CNR. No. WBSP18-000157-2019

Order No. 17
15.02.2021

In the matter of:
Sri Bhagawati Prasad
Jhunhunwala and ors..
Vs.

In the matter of:
UCO Bank and anr.

ORDERED

Today is fixed for passing necessary order on maintainability point.

Both parties file their respective haziras.

However, order is not ready as I am extremely busy with administrative work.

*Accordingly, fix **05.03.2021** for passing necessary order on maintainability point.*

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore

Sd/-

Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore