

Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami(WB00714)
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
Money Execution 06 of 2019
WBSP18-000157-2019

Order No. 19
12.03.2021

In the matter of:
Bhagwati Prasad Jhunjhunwala & 5
ors.
Vs.
In the matter of:
UCO Bank & anr.

O R D E R E D

Today is fixed for filing the certified /attested copy of the plaint by the Decree Holder positively .

Decree holder files hazira.

Decree holder files certified true copy of the original Plaint supported by affidavit by way of firisti . Let it be kept with the record.

*Fix **13.04.2021** for passing necessary order on maintainability point.*

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

*Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore*

Sd/-

*Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore*