

**Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore (in-charge)**  
**Money Execution 06 of 2019**  
**CNR. No. WBSP18-000157-2019**

Order No. 26  
04.12.2021

In the matter of:  
Sri Bhagawati Prasad  
Jhunjhunwala and ors..

Vs.

In the matter of:  
UCO Bank and anr.

**ORDERED**

*Received the copies of the orders dated 23.07.2021, 02.09.2021 & 07.10.2021 in **C.O. 1263 of 2021** of the Hon'ble High Court at Calcutta vide Memo no. 5348D dated 22.11.2021 of the Hon'ble Court. Let the same be kept with the record.*

*Ld. PO is on leave.*

*To date (13.12.2021 at 12 noon).*

*Both parties are to act on the basis of the downloaded copy of the ordersheet from the Web-site / Ecourts-app.*

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

*Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore(i/c)  
For districts of South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipur,  
Paschim Medinipur & Jhargram*

Sd/-

*Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore(i/c)  
For districts of South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipur,  
Paschim Medinipur & Jhargram*