

Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore(in-charge)
Money Execution 06 of 2019
CNR. No. WBSP18-000157-2019

Order No. 37
21.06.2022

In the matter of:
Sri Bhagawati Prasad
Jhunjhunwala and ors..

Vs.

In the matter of:
UCO Bank and anr.

ORDERED

Today is fixed for taking further steps by the D/hrs and hearing the recalling application being I.A.no. 01/2022.

D/hrs file hazira.


Jdr. no. 1 files an application for adjournment on the grounds stated therein. Copy served and strongly objected to.

Ld. PO is on leave.


Hence, the case is adjourned today.

*Accordingly, fix **04.07.2022 at 11:30 am** for taking further steps by the D/hrs and hearing the recalling application being I.A.no. 01/2022.*

Dictated & corrected by me,


Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore(i/c)
For districts of South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipur,
Paschim Medinipur & Jhargram

JUDGE
COMMERCIAL COURT AT ALIPORE


Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore(i/c)
For districts of South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipur,
Paschim Medinipur & Jhargram

JUDGE
COMMERCIAL COURT AT ALIPORE